Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/04/2009 to 30/06/2009

Andrew Whittaker - ne expenses

Barbara Saunders

Mileage
22-Apr-09
28-Apr-09
5-May-09
18-May-09
21-May-09
8-Jun-09
17-Jun-09
29-Jun-09

Parking
22-Apr-09
5-May-09
18-May-09
8-Jun-09
17-Jun-09

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Rail Travel

22-Apr-09
5-May-09
21-May-09
18-May-09
8-Jun-09
8-Jun-09
17-Jun-09
18-Jun-09
29-Jun-09

Chris Kenny

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

5 miles home to station for board meeting 22.04.09

Home to station Smiles
Home to Station

Home to Station

LSB meeting

LSB Research Presentation - home to station

Bar Standards Board Complaints Presentation - home to station

Llangenith (Swansea) to Neport return 28/29 June 140 miles. Legal Services Consultative Panel on 29 June

Parking at station

Parking St Albans - Old Bailey and Court visit
St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St albans-London rail travel to Board Meeting
St Albans to London - Old Bailey and Court visit
St Albans - London

St Albans - London

St Albans - London

Supplement return in peak

London - St Albans

Board Meeting

Newport - London Return

ISB

LEGAL SERVICES

BOARD

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

56.00
70.00

6.00
2.00
6.00
3.00

6.00
23.00

24.50
16.00
24.50
24.50
14.50

4.20

9.30
24.50

103.50
245.50



Mileage

10-Jun-09 Mileage Journey to Bedford for visit to ILEX, Bedford 36.00
36.00

Other

24-Apr-09  Other Train breakfast on the journey to Cardiff 24/4/09 5.60

9-Jun-09 Other Charges for a conference call when Meeting Room was in use 9.82
15.42

Rail Travel

7-Apr-09 Rail Travel Return train tickets from London Paddington to Bristol Parkway for visit to The co-operative Legal Services on 9/4/09 163.00
22-Apr-09  Rail Travel Return train ticket to Cardiff for meeting with Consumer Focus Wales & the APIL Conference on 24/4/09 140.00
303.00
Taxi Travel
2-Apr-09 Taxi Travel Victoria House to Westminster 8.00
9-Apr-09 Taxi Travel Taxi from Bristol Parkway station to Aztec 650 for Co-operative Legal Services Visit 11.00
24-Apr-09  Taxi Travel Taxi from Cardiff station to Consumer Focus Wales 4.00
24-Apr-09  Taxi Travel Taxi from Newport to Celtic Manor for APIL Conference 10.50
23-Apr-09  Taxi Travel Taxi from Holborn to Abbey Orchard Street for NDPB Chief Executives Network 10.00
30-Apr-09  Taxi Travel Travel from Whitehall to Bar Standards Board 8.00
7-May-09  Taxi Travel Travel from Station to Scarman House for the BIOA (British & Irish Ombudsman Association) Conference 7-8/5/09 University of Warwick, Coventry 10.00
14-May-09 Taxi Travel Victoria House to Mayfair Hotel for the Legal Week ABS Conference 9.00
14-May-09 Taxi Travel Taxi from Mayfair Hotel from the Legal Week ABS Conference back to Victoria House 9.00
11-May-09 Taxi Travel Taxi from Victoria House to Institute for Government 6.00
13-May-09 Taxi Travel Victoria House to Monitor 12.00
22-May-09 Taxi Travel Taxi from Victoria House to Petty France - Ministry for Justice 10.00
26-May-09 Taxi Travel Taxi - Victoria House to Monitor offices 10.00
26-May-09 Taxi Travel Taxi - Monitor offices to Victoria House 10.00
2-Jun-09 Taxi Travel Taxi from ILEX Annual Presidential Luncheon - Commonwealth Club to Compliance for Law Firms Conference, Central London 7.00
11-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Victoria House to Euston station 6.50
25-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Victoria House to Reform Club, 104 Pall Mall 10.00
26-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Taxi from Reform Club 104 Pall Mall to Victoria House 9.00
29-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Steel House, 11 Tothill Street from NDPB Network meeting back to Victoria House 9.00
29-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Victoria House to Steel House, 11 Tothill Street for NDPB Network meeting 8.00
29-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Victoria House to Abbey Orchard Street 9.00
30-Jun-09  Taxi Travel Victoria House to Beachcroft Regulatory Consulting 5.00
191.00

David Edmonds - no expenses



David Wolfe - no expenses

Nicole Smith
Bus/Tube Travel

1-Jun-09 Bus/Tube Travel

Rosemary Martin

Rail Travel

22-Apr-09  Rail Travel
23-Apr-09  Rail Travel
12-May-09 Rail Travel
21-May-09 Rail Travel
11-Jun-09  Rail Travel
15-Jun-09  Rail Travel
17-Jun-09  Rail Travel
18-Jun-09  Rail Travel

Stephen Green
Mileage
7-Apr-09 Mileage
21-May-09 Mileage

Rail Travel

6-Apr-09 Rail Travel
21-May-09 Rail Travel
11-Jun-09  Rail Travel
18-Jun-09  Rail Travel

Taxi Travel
11-Jun-09  Taxi Travel
18-Jun-09 Taxi Travel

Terence Connor
Mileage
2-Apr-09 Mileage
6-Apr-09 Mileage
22-Apr-09  Mileage

4 return journeys January and February Board Meetings and iv's 27/2 and 18/3

Train travel to LSB Board

Train travel jac diversity forum meeting for LSB

Return Redhill - London - LSB tour of Old Bailey and Royal Courts
Return redhill - London - LSB board meeting

Return Redhill - London - LSB Audit Committee meeting

Return Redhill - London - Meeting with CP at LSB office

Return Redhill - London - LSB Diversity meeting

Return Redhill - London - LSB board meeting

Home to Newark Rail Station and return 16miles

Home to Newark Rail St and return - 16 miles

Newark to Kings Cross and return
Newark to Kings Cross and return
Newark to Kings Cross and return

Newark to Kings Cross - Board Meeting

Home to Newark Northgate St and Return

Return Home to Newark

Home to station return - Clementi Debate
Home to station return

Home to station return

25.60
25.60

22.60
7.00
22.60
22.60
8.60
8.60
12.10

22.60
126.70

6.40

6.40
12.80

196.00
196.00
164.50
196.00
752.50

30.00
31.30
61.30

4.00
4.00
4.00



6-May-09
29-May-09
8-Jun-09
18-Jun-09

Parking
6-Apr-09
22-Apr-09
6-May-09
18-May-09
29-May-09
8-Jun-09
18-Jun-09

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Rail Travel

2-Apr-09
2-Apr-09
22-Apr-09
6-May-09
29-May-09
8-Jun-09
18-Jun-09

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

Taxi Travel

2-Apr-09
2-Apr-09
6-May-09
8-Jun-09

William Moyes - No expenses

Taxi Travel
Taxi Travel
Taxi Travel

Taxi Travel

Bruce.Macmillan
Accommodation

11-Jun-09  Accommodation

Other

11-Jun-09
10-Jun-09
10-Jun-09

Other
Other
Other

To and from station - Courts visit

Home - Station (return) - Professor Pinsent Presentation + Meeting with Chris Kenny
Home - station return - LSB presentation to Industry/Board

Home to Station - LSB Board

OLC interview panel
Parking at station
Parking at station
Parking at station
Parking at station
Parking at station

Parking at station

Train to Clementi debate

Train to London for OLV interview panel

Train to Board meeting - return

Train travel to and from London for Courts visit
Bishops Strtford - London return

Bishops Str - London return

Bishops Str - London return

Liverpool street to Temple
Chancery Lane- Liverpool Street
Holborn to Liverpool street

Holborn to Liverpool Str

Internet access at the hotel (EUR 19.99)

Motorway Toll (EUR 6.1)
Car rental (EUR 25.84)
Motorway Toll (EUR 6.1)

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
28.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
6.40
6.40

6.40
40.20

17.50
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

27.00
179.50

10.50
6.50
4.50

8.50
30.00

17.60
17.60

5.36
22.89
5.40



Rail Travel
10-Jun-09 Rail Travel
11-Jun-09 Rail Travel

Crispin Passmore

Bus/Tube Travel
24-Jun-09  Bus/Tube Travel

Rail Travel
25-Jun-09  Rail Travel

Taxi Travel
24-Jun-09  Taxi Travel

Edwin Josephs

Bus/Tube Travel

27-Apr-09  Bus/Tube Travel
5-May-09  Bus/Tube Travel
6-May-09  Bus/Tube Travel
13-May-09 Bus/Tube Travel
22-May-09 Bus/Tube Travel
18-Jun-09 Bus/Tube Travel
17-Jun-09  Bus/Tube Travel

Taxi Travel
22-May-09 Taxi Travel
22-May-09 Taxi Travel

Fran.Gillon

Bus/Tube Travel

22-May-09 Bus/Tube Travel
25-Jun-09  Bus/Tube Travel
25-Jun-09  Bus/Tube Travel

Taxi Travel
12-Jun-09 Taxi Travel
30-Jun-09  Taxi Travel

Richmond (home) - Gatwick Airport - Speaker at Legal Week Forum, Marbella, Spain, 11-12th June

Train from Gatwick to the office

Tube travel to Saville Club

Journey to Cardiff Law School

Office to College of Law

National School of Government Conference: Changing culture and strenthing delivery at QEII
Conference Centre, Westminster, Visit to Old Bailey

LSB/MOJ commencement meeting at Petty France, MOJ offices

Meeting with Audit Committee Chair at 4 Matthew Parker Str, Westminster

Meeting at ILEX, Bedford, tube to Kings Cross

Stakeholder event with HMRC at HM Treasury, Parliament Str

Meeting at the Faculty Office, 1 The Sanctuary Westminster

Return taxi from ILEX to Bedford train station

Kempston Manor from Bedford train station - ILEX

Office to Liverpool Str to see BBA
Liverpool Str to the office
Office to Liverpool Str to see Herbert Smith

College of Law to LSB
Charlotte Str W1 to home after SMT dinner

33.65

10.30

11.00
21.30

4.00
4.00

42.30
42.30

8.00
8.00

3.20
1.60
3.20
1.60
1.60
5.60

5.60
22.40

5.20

7.00
12.20

3.20
1.60

1.00
5.80

7.50
38.00



45.50

Julie Myers - no expenses



